
VILLAGE OF MINEOLA
presents

I N  T H E  P A R K

MINEOLA MEMORIAL PARK AMPHITHEATER

Saturday, May 30  ·  7:30 pm

Zac Brown Tribute Band

Saturday, June 13  ·  7:30 pm

Pat Farrell and

the Cold Spring Harbor Band

(Billy Joel tribute)

Friday, July 10 ·  7:30 pm

BonJourney / Fireworks 

(Bon Jovi and Journey tribute)

(July 24 rain date)

Friday, July 17  ·  7:30 pm

The Little Mermen

(Disney rock cover band)

Saturday, July 18  ·  8:00 pm

The Nassau Pops Symphony Orchestra

Saturday, July 25  ·  7:30 pm

Touch the 80s

(80s new wave)

Monday, July 27  ·  7:00 pm

Taiko Drums of Japan

Saturday, August 1  ·  7:30 pm

That 70’s Band

(NY's leading 70s dance, disco, funk group)

Monday, August 3  ·  8:00 pm

Back to the Future

(Outdoor movie, pre-show at 7:00 pm)

Tuesday, August 4  ·  8:00 pm

The Nassau Pops Symphony Orchestra

Saturday, August 8  ·  7:30 pm 

Mike Ficco and 

The Long Island Jazz Orchestra

Saturday, September 12  ·  7:30 pm

70s Rock Parade

Additional shows may be added 

as dates and weather allow

2020


